10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position
Counselor EOPS

Counselor/Coordinator, EOPS

EOPS Specialist

EOPS/Care Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employees

Student Employee

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Eops - Riverside

Total Wages
$147,682

$124,938

$68,468

$66,753

$53,038

$52,121

$29,749

$1,522

$1,346

$1,222

$1,026

$999

$761

$571

$299



