	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor EOPS		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$147,682
2.	Counselor/Coordinator, EOPS	Student Employee	Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$124,938
3.	EOPS Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$68,468
4.	EOPS/Care Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$66,753
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$53,038
6.	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$52,121
7.	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$29,749
8.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$1,522
9.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$1,346
10.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$1,222
11.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$1,026
12.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$999
13.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$761
14.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$571
15.	Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Eops - Riverside	\$299